GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3 A20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—4—/{—%5 1.120 km
D224 —2A 2022/03/20 14:15 . .. . .
L—2 FAtaksfE 14:17:04 . .
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
(91) &K & DUCATI MHR mille (20) £ 3 #& 4+ KZ1000LTD
1 14:18:36.184 46.366 18.082 7.129 21.155 138.1 1 14:18:44.205 49.016 18.896 7.631 22.489 133.7
2 14:19:22.634 46.450 17.936 7.032 21.482 137.4 2 14:19:33.428 49.223 18.882 7.748 22.593 135.3
3 14:20:09.872 47.238 18.115 7.118 22.005 140.3 3 14:20:22.926 49.498 18.745 7.844 22.909 132.4
4 14:20:56.978 47.106 18.020 7.418 21.668 136.7 4 14:21:11.938 49.012  18.505 7.633 22.874 128.9
5 14:21:43.773 46.795 17.838 7.217 21.740 141.7 5 14:22:01.602 49.664 18.792 7.681 23.191 132.4
6 14:22:30.763 46.990 18.113 7.151 21.726 138.8 6 14:22:52.088 50.486 19.373 7.838 23.275 129.8
7 14:23:17.783 47.020 18.389 7.122 21.509 133.0 7 14:23:42.415 50.327 19.252 7.820 23.255 130.4
8 14:24:04.146 46.363 17.790 7.148 21.425 141.0 8 14:24:33.336 50.921 19.729 7.811 23.381 121.3
9 14:24:50.350 46.204  17.657 7.136 21.411 140.6 9 14:25:23.410 50.074 19.072 7.619 23.383 131.1
(58) D= 22 (55) /NEFF04T Z1-R
1 14:18:37.363 46.614 17.884 7.195 21.535 138.8 1 14:18:34.018 45.453  17.050 7.122 21.281 143.6
2 14:19:23.807 46.444 17.798 7.280 21.366 137.1 2 14:19:19.754 45.736 17.204 7.100 21.432 146.3
3 14:20:10.446 46.639  17.452 7.373 21.814 141.4 3 14:20:06.035 46.281 17.135 7.207 21.939 149.6
4 14:20:57.461 47.015 17.777 7.470 21.768 137.8 4 14:20:52.620 46.585 17.509 7.265 21.811 141.0
5 14:21:44.290 46.829 17.795 7.307 21.727 138.5 5 14:21:39.124 46.504 17.423 7.163 21.918 142.5
6 14:22:31.551 47.261 18.171 7.438 21.652 136.0 6 14:22:27.663 48.539 19.208 7.607 21.724 128.3
7 14:23:18.902 47.351 18.116 7.416 21.819 139.9 7 14:23:14.743 47.080 17.429 7.381 22.270 139.9
8 14:24:06.523 47.621 18.013 7.419 22.189 139.2
9 14:24:53.613 47.090 17.874 7.232 21.984 138.1 (39) sk LL{E— KZ1000]
1 14:18:38.532 47.043  17.551 7.415 22.077 148.8
(41) $i3i¥— Z21100GP 2 14:19:25.737 47.205 17.752 7.476 21.977 145.9
1 14:18:39.301 47.310 17.927 7.655 21.728 134.3 3 14:20:12.925 47.188 17.703 7.314 22.171 146.7
2 14:19:26.863 47.562 17.922 7.804 21.836 142.5 4 14:20:59.878 46.953 17.815 7.252 21.886 143.2
3 14:20:13.961 47.098  17.658 7.569 21.871 140.3 5 14:21:47.083 47.205 17.777 7.403 22.025 145.6
4 14:21:01.473 47.512 17.922 7.661 21.929 143.2
5 14:21:48.764 47.291 17.691 7.492 22.108 137.8 (8) /N %3¢ Z1000R
6 14:22:35.978 47.214 18.014 7.376 21.824 139.2 1 14:18:39.873 47.473  17.755 7.761 21.957 139.5
7 14:23:23.290 47.312 17.873 7.466 21.973 138.5 2 14:20:42.955 2:03.082 20.650 7.624 22.011 119.5
8 14:24:10.764 47.474 17.940 7.510 22.024 138.1 3 14:21:31.005 48.050 18.316 7.545 22.189 133.0
9 14:24:58.328 47.564 17.964 7.573 22.027 141.4 4 14:22:18.663 47.658 18.199 7.326 22.133 134.7
(71) B HfEX Z1
1 14:18:40.599 47.515 17.966 7.429 22,120 138.8
2 14:19:28.654 48.055 18.282 7.613 22.160 135.3
3 14:20:16.549 47.895 18.166 7.441 22.288 135.7
4 14:21:04.385 47.836 18.213 7.417 22.206 136.7
5 14:21:51.993 47.608  17.964 7.311 22.333 140.3
6 14:22:40.084 48.091 18.597 7.333 22.161 125.9
7 14:23:28.382 48.298 18.554 7.357 22.387 134.0
8 14:24:16.376 47.994 18.265 7.356 22.373 129.2
9 14:25:04.159 47.783 18.196 7.437 22.150 134.0
(16) )1 FEHE KZ1000mk2
1 14:18:41.366 47.839 18.163 7.664 22.012 135.0
2 14:19:29.312 47.946 18.202 7.844 21.900 144.0
3 14:20:17.486 48.174 18.189 7.725 22.260 136.4
4 14:21:05.685 48.199 18.136 7.669 22.394 136.7
5 14:21:53.814 48.129 18.051 7.772 22.306 141.7
6 14:22:41.868 48.054  17.991 7.868 22.195 139.2
7 14:23:30.104 48.236 18.188 7.769 22.279 138.1
8 14:24:18.376 48.272 18.411 7.749 22.112 139.9
9 14:25:06.677 48.301 18.286 7.789 22.226 139.5
(22) /NAEFE KZ1000MK2
1 14:18:41.827 47.837 18.316 7.727 21.794 148.8
2 14:19:29.981 48.154  17.931 8.057 22.166 145.6
3 14:20:18.352 48.371 18.291 7.708 22.372 133.0
4 14:21:06.078 47.726 17.982 7.741 22.003 141.7
5 14:21:54.082 48.004 18.175 7.557 22.272 136.0
6 14:22:42.884 48.802 18.256 7.828 22.718 137.4
7 14:23:31.922 49.038 18.556 7.801 22.681 136.7
8 14:24:20.859 48.937 18.467 7.785 22.685 137.8
9 14:25:09.559 48.700 18.216 7.838 22.646 142.1
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